SF-W02 (NC3115-20/ NC5515-20)
155Mbps / 1310nm/1550nm / Bi-directional SM SFP Transceiver
BULGARIA
| Network Logic Ltd.
| Tel: +359 2 974 3030
RUSSIA
| Network Logic Ltd.
| Tel: +7 495 984 7673

Data Rate  B - 155 - Mbps
Supported Link Length on 9/125μm SMF L - 20 - Km
Order Information
Models P/No. Bit Rate
(Mbps)
Distance
(km)
Wavelength
(nm)
Fiber
 Single/Dual
Package
Temp.
(℃)
TX Power
(dBm)
RX Sens.
(dBm)
SF-W02/A NC3115-20 125/ 155 20 Tx-1310/ Rx-1550 Single SC SFP 0 to 70 -8 to -14 -34
SF-W02/B NC5515-20 125/ 155 20 Tx-1550/ Rx-1310 Single SC SFP 0 to 70 -8 to -14 -34
SF-W02/AL NK3115-20 125/ 155 20 Tx-1310/ Rx-1550 Single LC SFP 0 to 70 -8 to -14 -34
SF-W02/BL NK5515-20 125/ 155 20 Tx-1550/ Rx-1310 Single LC SFP 0 to 70 -8 to -14 -34
SF-W02/A-I NC3115-20-I 125/ 155 20 Tx-1310/ Rx-1550 Single SC SFP -40 to 85 -8 to -14 -34
SF-W02/B-I NC5515-20-I 125/ 155 20 Tx-1550/ Rx-1310 Single SC SFP -40 to 85 -8 to -14 -34
SF-W02 (NC3115-20/ NC5515-20)
155Mbps / 1310nm/1550nm / Bi-directional SM SFP Transceiver
BULGARIA
| Network Logic Ltd.